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F U N C T I O NS T R E N G T H Q U A L I T Y1
16 ga. galvanized steel  
construction, fully hemmed  
edges and welded corners  
makes the ORO HD Drawer  
Sets the strongest in  
the industry.

Designed with the field  
technician in mind, every ORO 
HD Drawer Set incorporates 
our unique concealed latch,  
specifically designed for ease 
of use and effortless  
single-hand operation in  
any environment.

500 Lbs. drawer slides,  
galvanized steel construction, 
an easy to clean, marine grade 
aluminum face, and quality 
workmanship in every detail; 
like all ORO products, our 
drawer sets redefine what  
quality should look like. 
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HD DRAWER SETS



SPEC OVERVIEW 
• 500 lb capacity heavy-duty drawer slides

• 16 ga. galvanized steel construction

• Fully hemmed edges and welded corners

• 1/8 in. marine grade aluminum drawer faces,  
 random brush pattern

• Single-hand operation, concealed latch design

• Individually lockable drawers with various 
 key options available

• Includes drawer dividers for each drawer  
 (2, 3, or 4 depending on overall drawer width)

• 3 in., 5 in., and 7 in. height drawers available

• Drawers are individually removable

• Optional bolt-on back covers and a roll-out tray  
 under the drawer set (*must include 3.5 in. riser)

HD Drawer Sets; 
redefining what 
quality should 
look like.
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IN STOCK  |  STANDARD DRAWER SETS
PART NO. HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH NO. OF DRAWERS DRAWER WIDTH 3.5 IN. RISER BACK PANEL

750-475-001 22.63 IN. 34.00 IN. 17.00 IN. 4 31.25 IN. •

750-475-002 38.13 IN. 26.00 IN. 19.00 IN. 8 23.25 IN. •

750-475-003 17.25 IN. 44.00 IN. 19.00 IN. 3 41.25 IN. •

750-475-004 18.63 IN. 44.00 IN. 19.00 IN. 4 41.25 IN. •

750-475-005 42.13 IN. 16.00 IN. 21.00 IN. 8 13.25 IN. •

750-475-006 46.88 IN. 30.00 IN. 21.00 IN. 10 27.25 IN. •

750-475-007 17.25 IN. 44.00 IN. 21.00 IN. 3 41.25 IN. •

750-475-008 18.13 IN. 18.00 IN. 29.00 IN. 3 15.25 IN.

750-475-009 24.88 IN. 26.00 IN. 19.00 IN. 5 23.25 IN.

750-475-010 49.38 IN. 18.00 IN. 21.00 IN. 6 15.25 IN. •

750-475-011 31.38 IN. 26.00 IN. 19.00 IN. 6 23.25 IN. •

750-475-012 36.75 IN. 22.00 IN. 19.00 IN. 7 19.25 IN. •

750-475-013 20.63 IN. 22.00 IN. 21.00 IN. 4 19.25 IN. •

750-475-014 17.50 IN. 22.00 IN. 21.00 IN. 4 19.25 IN.

750-475-015 19.50 IN. 34.00 IN. 19.00 IN. 4 31.25 IN.

750-475-016 36.75 IN. 22.00 IN. 19.00 IN. 7 19.25 IN. • •

*CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE. USE FORM BELOW.

CUSTOM ORDER FORM  |  SIZE GUIDE
CABINET 
WIDTH

CABINET 
DEPTH

DRAWER 
SIZES
RISER BACK PANEL

SLIDE OUT 
TRAY

ORDER QTY KEY NO.
COMMENTS:

16”

16”10”

18”

18”12”

20”

20”14”

22”

22”

24”

24”

26”

26”

28”

28”

30”

30”

32”

32”

34”

34”

36”

36”

38”

38”

40”

40”

42”

42”

44”

44”

46”

46”

48”

48”

50”

50”

52”

52”

56”

56”

54”

54”

58”

58”

60”

60”

62”

62”

64” 66” 68” 70” 72”

7” QTY:

YES

YES

YESNO

NO

NO

5” QTY: 3” QTY: ANY COMBINATION; INSTALLED  
LARGEST AT BOTTOM TO SMALLEST AT TOP

NO RISER = 0.5”  |  RISER = 3.5” (ORO STANDARD)

*REQUIRES 3.5” RISER OPTION

STANDARD KEY NO. 501


