## QUALITY, STRENGTH AND FUNCTIONALITY ORO DRAWER SETS



## **//ORO HD DRAWER SETS**



16 ga. galvanized steel construction, fully hemmed edges and welded corners makes the ORO HD Drawer Sets the strongest in the industry.



Designed with the field technician in mind, every ORO HD Drawer Set incorporates our unique concealed latch, specifically designed for ease of use and effortless single-hand operation in any environment.



ORO

The second and the second second

500 Lbs. drawer slides, galvanized steel construction, an easy to clean, marine grade aluminum face, and quality workmanship in every detail; like all ORO products, our drawer sets redefine what quality should look like.





HD Drawer Sets; redefining what quality should look like.

## **SPEC OVERVIEW**

- 500 lb capacity heavy-duty drawer slides
- 16 ga. galvanized steel construction
- Fully hemmed edges and welded corners
- 1/8 in. marine grade aluminum drawer faces, random brush pattern
- Single-hand operation, concealed latch design
- Individually lockable drawers with various key options available
- Includes drawer dividers for each drawer (2, 3, or 4 depending on overall drawer width)
- 3 in., 5 in., and 7 in. height drawers available
- Drawers are individually removable
- Optional bolt-on back covers and a roll-out tray under the drawer set (\*must include 3.5 in. riser)



IN STOCK   STANDARD DRAWER SETS							
PART NO.	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	NO. OF DRAWERS	DRAWER WIDTH	3.5 IN. RISER	BACK PANEL
750-475-001	22.63 IN.	34.00 IN.	17.00 IN.	4	31.25 IN.	•	
750-475-002	38.13 IN.	26.00 IN.	19.00 IN.	8	23.25 IN.	•	
750-475-003	17.25 IN.	44.00 IN.	19.00 IN.	3	41.25 IN.	•	
750-475-004	18.63 IN.	44.00 IN.	19.00 IN.	4	41.25 IN.	•	
750-475-005	42.13 IN.	16.00 IN.	21.00 IN.	8	13.25 IN.	•	
750-475-006	46.88 IN.	30.00 IN.	21.00 IN.	10	27.25 IN.	•	
750-475-007	17.25 IN.	44.00 IN.	21.00 IN.	3	41.25 IN.	•	
750-475-008	18.13 IN.	18.00 IN.	29.00 IN.	3	15.25 IN.		
750-475-009	24.88 IN.	26.00 IN.	19.00 IN.	5	23.25 IN.		
750-475-010	49.38 IN.	18.00 IN.	21.00 IN.	6	15.25 IN.	•	
750-475-011	31.38 IN.	26.00 IN.	19.00 IN.	6	23.25 IN.	•	
750-475-012	36.75 IN.	22.00 IN.	19.00 IN.	7	19.25 IN.	•	
750-475-013	20.63 IN.	22.00 IN.	21.00 IN.	4	19.25 IN.	•	
750-475-014	17.50 IN.	22.00 IN.	21.00 IN.	4	19.25 IN.		
750-475-015	19.50 IN.	34.00 IN.	19.00 IN.	4	31.25 IN.		
750-475-016	36.75 IN.	22.00 IN.	19.00 IN.	7	19.25 IN.	•	•

\*CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE. USE FORM BELOW.

## CUSTOM ORDER FORM | SIZE GUIDE

CABINET WIDTH	16" 18" 20" 22" 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34" 36" 38" 40" 42" 44" 46" 48" 50" 52" 54" 56" 58" 60" 62" 64" 66" 68" 70" 72"
CABINET DEPTH	10" 12" 14" 16" 18" 20" 22" 24" 26" 28" 30" 32" 34" 36" 38" 40" 42" 44" 46" 48" 50" 52" 54" 56" 58" 60" 62"
DRAWER SIZES	7" QTY: 5" QTY: 3" QTY: ANY COMBINATION; INSTALLED LARGEST AT BOTTOM TO SMALLEST AT TOP
RISER	YES NO NO RISER = 0.5"   RISER = 3.5" (ORO STANDARD) BACK PANEL YES NO
SLIDE OUT TRAY	YES NO *REQUIRES 3.5" RISER OPTION
ORDER QTY	KEY NO. STANDARD KEY NO. 501
<b>COMMENTS</b> :	



3 Small Crescent Oro-Medonte, ON LOL 1T0 (705) 327-1567

